Ultra High Temperature ConShear™ Precleaner
Faceted profile design
results in continuous blade
edge “renewal” for improved
cleaning efficiency throughout
the life of the blade
Molded-in wear line on

Move Dim. C
on arc
ConShear UHT Replacement Blades
Blade
Width
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Blade
Width
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
450 CRB-UHT450 91332 1350 CRB-UHT1350 91340
600 CRB-UHT600 91333 1400 CRB-UHT1400 91341
750 CRB-UHT750 91334 1550 CRB-UHT1550 91342
800 CRB-UHT800 91335 1600 CRB-UHT1600 91343
950 CRB-UHT950 91336 1750 CRB-UHT1750 91344
1000 CRB-UHT1000 91337 1800 CRB-UHT1800 91345
1150 CRB-UHT1150 91338 1950 CRB-UHT1950 91346
1200 CRB-UHT1200 91339
EZP1
Ultra High-Temperature ConShear™ Precleaner
Pole Location Chart
A X Y C

Max Conveyor Span
Flexco Europe GmbH • Leidringer Strasse 40-42 • D-72348 Rosenfeld • Deutschland
Tel: +49-7428-9406-0 • Fax: +49-7428-9406-260 • E-mail: europe@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2019 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 10/10/19. For reorder: X5436
Blade Coverage EZP1 Ultra High-Temp Precleaners
Belt
Width
-50 mm (2")
Coverage
-200 mm (8")
Coverage Belt Width - 50 mm (2") Belt Width - 200 mm (8")
mm in. mm in. mm in. Ordering Number Item
Code Ordering Number Item
Code
500 20 450 18 – – EZP1-UHT500-50 91348 – –
650 26 600 24 450 18 EZP1-UHT650-50 91349 EZP1-UHT650-200 91355
800 32 750 30 600 24 EZP1-UHT800-50 91350 EZP1-UHT800-200 91356
1000 40 950 38 800 32 EZP1-UHT1000-50 91351 EZP1-UHT1000-200 91357
1200 48 1150 46 1000 40 EZP1-UHT1200-50 91352 EZP1-UHT1200-200 91358
1400 56 1350 54 1200 48 EZP1-UHT1400-50 91353 EZP1-UHT1400-200 91359
1600 64 1550 62 1400 56 EZP1-UHT1600-50 91354 EZP1-UHT1600-200 91360
Ordering Information